

Duly sworn on 18-02-2022

OS 272/2015

PW-2

Examination in Chief: Sri. MKJ advocate.

I have submitted my evidence affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. It contains true and correct statement of facts and is signed by me.

For further Plaintiff evidence.

(Dictated by me typed in open court)

R.O.E. & A.C.

I ACJ and J.M.F.C.,

Maddur.

Signature of witness